=0.3
dnjet

dc
dp

ch
T,jet

0.2 /
d77jet

dc
dp

ch
T,jet

1.4

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2:

1.2:

I I | I I I | I I I | I I | | I I I I I I I | I I I
ALICE, pp, p—Pb | s, = 5.02 TeV
~ Charged-particle jets, anti-k-, |njet| <0.5
|77’rrac:k| <0.9
p > 0.15 GeV/c
- T, track —
] = i
. =
= = -
i R=0.2/R=0.3 N
¥ pp
p—-Pb ]
— Correlated uncertainty ~
Shape uncertainty |
| | | | | | | | | | | ] ] | | | ] | | | | | | | | | |_

20 40 60 80 100 120 140
pS" (GeV/c)

T,jet



